CKD FRL Basic Components Chart
4000 Series Components Options
A400-(8,10,15,20,25)-W
F4000-(8,10, 15)-W  Filter(1/4, 3/8, or 1/2 ports)
R4000-(8,10,15)-W  Regulator (1/4, 3/8, or 1/2 ports)
L4000-(8,10,15)-W
end plate port set (1/4, 3/8,1/2,3/4, 1 ports)
V3000-(8,10,15)-W  Rpt Manual shut off valve(1/4, 3/8, or ½  ports)

key-"
ior LiB
How to order
a FRL 2000. 4000 Series
@'@-*-O'O-@
a For FRL6000,8000 Series
G![.4odet no.
GlPort size
OPort thread
[, Cautions for model No. selection
Nore 1: The plpins adapler set and C bracket cannot be
used together.
Note 2:Ajoiner set ls atlached with lhe piping adapler set.
A Selecl the reverse regulator (R'100_W) or
reverse fllter regulator (W'100_W) when
installing the V'010-W onio the primary side of
the regulator or flier regulator.
-w-(
(Whiielype)
o
Pahh! [r ccg{rA]
a oeslgn applc?bleior LiB manufaclu ng process
V301 0-W /V601 0-W series
Prevent accidents caused by residual pressure.
Port size: 1/4 to 'l
.lls svmbol T-tr
F-= EXHorrrl/' l rN
Compreised air
Specifications
lDisplayed un t
I
BIank VPa disp ay, Rc lhread a o
J1 uPa d s0ay NPI G threac a a
Blank No attachments a a
1/4 pipinq adaptor sel a
3/8 piplng adaptor se a
A15W 1/2 pD nq adaptor se a
A20W 3/4 o pinq adaplor sel a a
A25W 1 Dioinq adaptor sel a a
A32W 1/4 pipin,r adaplor sei a
BW type brackei a a
s Silencer a a
v3o1o-......... -@
CKS
t;
:
,ry
:ffi
Slow start valve standard white series
V330 1 -W / V3 321-W series
Securing safety at starts and stops.
Jr?:Jrlg-
I i *-----l
O portsize: Rc1/4 to Rc1/2
,,".il*E151,,,o, ,,",.frffi,,o,
# '"rsi=@
Note 1: Contact CKD when us ng ullra dry mrnpressed air.
Note 2 Use the turbine oilClass 1 ISO VG32 iflubricated.
How to order
O soreroo,at,e i V3301 j-( 8 )' W -
v(whr.e iype'
o,u*, G3321)-@-w
6 Port size
@Manualoverde
OElectric conneciion
A Select the reverse regulator (R*1OO-W) or reverse filter
regulator (W*100-W).when installing the V330'1-w or
V3321-W onto the primary side of the regulator or lllter
requlator.
Dgg.rlg!9!jg*9999,9!9! (catao! Na cc447A)
a Specification for LiB manufacturing process
v3301- ....... .. -crt)
Specifications
0 2sec or less
OiFfree Note 2
V3301-W: 635 V3321-W: 515
Voltage
1 AC100V 50/60H2
Standard
2 AC200V 50/60H2
3 DC24V
Option
4 DC12V
5 AC110V 50/60H2
5 AC220V 50/60H2
149 CK€}
order
w-@-o-6@c)-i i -l--i

. Refer page I for an explanation
of the opuons.
How to order
How to order
-w-e-O-660)C)
lili
OPort size
oModelno.
OPort thread type
ODisplayed
@Atiachment
I Cautions for model No. selection
Note 1:G threads and NPT lhreads are available for lN, OUT, gauge
po(and dlaln discharge pon (melalbowlwith automatic drain).
Note 2: Select oplions per dra nage, bowl material, element, and
regulaior secllons.
When s€lecting options for several items, list oplions in order
Note 3: Reler to page 12 iorworking conditions of the automatic drain.
Noie4: Refer to page 87 i6r max. flow laleofoption "Y".
Nole 5i Pressurc gauge display range willbe 0 to 04l\,4Pa for option "1".
Note 6iWhen option "T6' is selected, only'blank" or "R2" is selecied tor
the (G) prcssurc sause (enclosed). The digilal pressure sensor
PPX mounting porl (Rcl/8) is assembled venl ated.
Note 7:Out pul type will be NPN transistor outpul. Consult wlth CKO if
PNP l.ansisto. output is required.
Note 8r Plping adaplersel and C brackelcannoi be usedtogether
Nole 9:Ajoinerset is attached wilh the piplng adapler sel.
Nole 10: lf NPT is selected for lhe "C" piping ihlead type, a NPT
pressurc gauge is enclosed. lf Rcor G thread is selected, an R
thread pr€ssure gauge is enclosed.
Noie 11: Refer to ssction€. R;s A;i, in "APREoAUTIoNS Fo.
Insiallation and Adjuslmenl" (page 15) Ior details on mouniing
the L-type brackei.
3
0
0
o
OOption
I
1
I
I
unit
OPiping adaptor set
(included)
With manual drain cock a a a a a
Automalic drain wth manualoverride (N0 type) o O a
F1 Aulomauc drain with manualoverrde (NC tvpe) a a a a a
kme errausi auiomalic drain w lh mallual overlde {N0 f,pe) a
Laroe exhausl autonralic dm n wibl lanualoveride (N0 iype) a
Blank a a a a a
z a a o a a
a a o
M1 llletal bowlwilh manual dlain cock a o a a
alank 5pm a a a a a
0.3um (submicrcn) Nole 4 a a a
0-05 io 0.85MPa a a a a a
L 0.05 to 0.35MPa Note 5 o a a a a
Blank a a a a a
N o a a a a
Blank Standad prcssure sause (G401-W) o a o a a
T Whoul Drcssurc qauoe hauqe oon (Rc1/4) a$embled sealsd) a a a a a
Prc$ure qauqe akcnabb (qauqe pld (Rc1i4) assembled opm) a a a a a
T6 Compalibilly wlh diqitalpressure sensor PPX Noleo a o a a a
R1 Pressrc witch wilh display PPD assembled No1e7 a a o rt
Blank Standard flow (lefl lo risht) a a a a a
)(1 Reverse flow {iqht to lefl) a a a a a
Blank a a a a a
o

1.5
Working temperature
How to order
@'oo
I
6voaetno.
Cautions for
A model No. selection @trrPrracu
No. of branch porls
Port size Rc, PT
Note 1:Ajoiner set (oiie/boLvo{in9)and a gasket
are allached asslandard.
Note 2r consultwith CKD for 2 way branch-
Nore 3iD401-W can be connected io both 3000-W
and 4000-W series.
114,318
51(l 60
@L:
Note 1 When using with C3000-W, C4000-W, a joiner set
C4000-J400-W, or T type bracket sel 8310_W or
B410-w s required to conrecl.
Note 2:Joiner set C4000-J400-W or T tyPe brackei set should
be ordered separately. (Refer to page 152)
How to install (D101-00-W, D401-00-W, D801-00-W) Example (D101-00-W, D401-00-W, D8O1-00-W)
D1 01 I D401/ D801 / D300'W series
Applicable for pipe branching.
Port size: 1/8 to 1
Rc1/4 Rc3/3
JIS symbol ra I lRcr/a3s
ir"tt-l-f-Rc
Rcl/4 Rc3/8
Compressed air
P -(*)-
i @option
Distrib!tor (White
blanking plug
o
10edpfu
I Cautions for model No. selection
Specifications
l-tu)-6t0
-[,.-;",-
i____i_
P6rl size i
Syrb"l-fD"t"ipllon!-ltril
Dlo1 For 1000 Series I
D4o't lFor2ooo.30004000senesl
p8ol
lFor 6000, s0o0 Ser esl
D'l0'l D401 D801
1/8 a
8 a a
10 3/8 a
15 1t2 O
20 3t4 e
25 1 o
Nole 1: When i,rslalling a1 ihe
prlmary side, lnsed an
O ring, while inslalling
at the secondary side.
insert a gasket.
Note 2:when inse ing O ing
and gasket to assemble,
O ring and gaskei rnusi
\
\